TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Film & Television
Pacific Rim: Uprising
House Husbands S.5
Emo the Musical
Nowhere Boys Movie
Liar Liar Vampire
Every Witch Way S.4
Suckers

Every Witch Way S.3
Nowhere Boys S.2
Every Witch Way S.2
Nowhere Boys S.1
Neighbours

Prank Patrol

Stage & Musical Theatre
High School Musical
Concerts

Online & Music Video
Foursome Season 3
Foursome Season 2
Tagged, Teen Cyber Video

Commercial & Corporate
Chrysler TVC
Radiant TVC

Social Media

Tahima

Rafig Baynie
Bradley (Lead)
Sam (Lead)
Davis

Jax (Lead)
Davis

Jax (Lead)
Sam (Lead)
Jax (Lead)
Sam (Lead)
Alister O’Loughin
Lead Guest

Troy
Dancer

Kent Saydak
Kent Saydak
Teenager

Teen
Teenage Boy

Social Media Ambassador for Weetbix
Ambassador for Reach Out from 2015 onwards

Rahart has his Green card

DOB:
Height:
Size:
Hair:
Eyes:
Chest:
Waist:
Hips:
Shoes:

Universal Pictures
Playmaker Media

Emo Productions
Matchbox Pictures - ABC
Nickelodeon/ Pacific Bay Ent.
Nickelodeon — USA
Nickelodeon — USA
Nickelodeon — USA
Matchbox Pictures- ABC
Nickelodeon — USA
Matchbox Pictures- ABC
Fremantle Media

Active TV

Haileybury College
First Step Academy of Dance

Awesomeness TV/YouTube Red
Awesomeness TV/YouTube Red
Great Southern Communications

Cummins Ross
DDB

management@tripletalent.com.au

PO BOX 281, Burwood
Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

RAHART ADAMS

15T February, 1996
173 cm
Medium Size 16

Dark B
Brown
93 cm
78 cm
80 cm
11
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Dir

rown

Steven S. DeKnight
lan Watson

Neil Triffett

David Caesar
Vince Marcello
Various Directors
Vince Marcello
Various Directors
Rachel Griffiths
Various Directors
Daina Reid
Various Directors
Peter Lawler

Various Directors
Various Directors

Amy York Rubin
Amy York Rubin
Chris Benz

Ben Hodson
:J Lois

2018
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2010

2010
2008/11

2017
2016
2011

2012
2011



TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

Training

Drama

Acting for Camera, Theatre etc.
Comedic Improvisation

Master Classes

Hollywood Immersive Programme
Teens Acting Weekly Classes
Screen Test Workshop

Screen Test Workshop

Acting to Camera Weekly Classes
Dance

A2D Hip Hop Dance Crew

Ballet, Contemporary, Tap, Hip Hop
Singing

Contemporary Voice Type: Baritone

Skills

Instruments: Piano AMEB Grade 4
Sports: Taekwondo, Swimming, Bike Riding, Tennis, Soccer
Languages: French
Accents: Australian, American Standard

Beverley Hills Playhouse LA
UCB LA

Lilly Dawson

Lilly Dawson

TAFTA

TAFTA

TAFTA

Screen Actors

A2D Dance
First Step Dance Academy

Private Lessons

management@tripletalent.com.au
PO BOX 281, Burwood

Victoria. 3125
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Allen Barton & Art Cohan
Marissa Strickland
Various Teachers
Various Teachers

John Orcsik

Thea McLeod

Dave Newman

Various Teachers

Various Teachers
Various Teachers

Greg Mills

2017/18
2018
2014
2014
2014/16
2012
2012
2012/14

2011
2011/12

2011/14




