





# **RAHART ADAMS**

DOB: 1<sup>ST</sup> February, 1996

Height: 173 cm

Size: Medium Size 16 Hair: Dark Brown

11

Eyes: Brown
Chest: 93 cm
Waist: 78 cm
Hips: 80 cm

Shoes:

#### Film & Television

I IIIII & TOICTIOIDII				
Pacific Rim: Uprising	Tahima	Universal Pictures	Dir: Steven S. DeKnight	2018
House Husbands S.5	Rafiq Baynie	Playmaker Media	Dir: Ian Watson	2016
Emo the Musical	Bradley (Lead)	Emo Productions	Dir: Neil Triffett	2015
Nowhere Boys Movie	Sam (Lead)	Matchbox Pictures - ABC	Dir: David Caesar	2015
Liar Liar Vampire	Davis	Nickelodeon/ Pacific Bay Ent.	Dir: Vince Marcello	2015
Every Witch Way S.4	Jax (Lead)	Nickelodeon – USA	Dir: Various Directors	2015
Suckers	Davis	Nickelodeon – USA	Dir: Vince Marcello	2015
Every Witch Way S.3	Jax (Lead)	Nickelodeon – USA	Dir: Various Directors	2014
Nowhere Boys S.2	Sam (Lead)	Matchbox Pictures- ABC	Dir: Rachel Griffiths	2014
Every Witch Way S.2	Jax (Lead)	Nickelodeon – USA	Dir: Various Directors	2014
Nowhere Boys S.1	Sam (Lead)	Matchbox Pictures- ABC	Dir: Daina Reid	2013
Neighbours	Alister O'Loughin	Fremantle Media	Dir: Various Directors	2012
Prank Patrol	Lead Guest	Active TV	Dir: Peter Lawler	2010

#### **Stage & Musical Theatre**

High School Musical	Troy	Haileybury College	Dir: Various Directors	2010
Concerts	Dancer	First Step Academy of Dance	Dir: Various Directors	2008/11

#### Online & Music Video

Foursome Season 3	Kent Saydak	Awesomeness TV/YouTube Red	Dir: Amy York Rubin	2017
Foursome Season 2	Kent Saydak	Awesomeness TV/YouTube Red	Dir: Amy York Rubin	2016
Tagged, Teen Cyber Video	Teenager	Great Southern Communications	Dir: Chris Benz	2011

#### **Commercial & Corporate**

Chrysler TVC	Teen	Cummins Ross	Dir: Ben Hodson	2012
Radiant TVC	Teenage Boy	DDB	Dir: J Lois	2011

#### **Social Media**

Social Media Ambassador for Weetbix Ambassador for Reach Out from 2015 onwards Rahart has his Green card





### **Training**

#### Drama

Acting for Camera, Theatre etc.	Beverley Hills Playhouse LA	Allen Barton & Art Cohan	2017/18
Comedic Improvisation	UCB LA	Marissa Strickland	2018
Master Classes	Lilly Dawson	Various Teachers	2014
Hollywood Immersive Programme	Lilly Dawson	Various Teachers	2014
Teens Acting Weekly Classes	TAFTA	John Orcsik	2014/16
Screen Test Workshop	TAFTA	Thea McLeod	2012
Screen Test Workshop	TAFTA	Dave Newman	2012
Acting to Camera Weekly Classes	Screen Actors	Various Teachers	2012/14
Dance			
A2D Hip Hop Dance Crew	A2D Dance	Various Teachers	2011
Ballet, Contemporary, Tap, Hip Hop	First Step Dance Academy	Various Teachers	2011/12
Singing			
Contemporary Voice Type: Baritone	Private Lessons	Greg Mills	2011/14

## <u>Skills</u>

Instruments: Piano AMEB Grade 4

**Sports:** Taekwondo, Swimming, Bike Riding, Tennis, Soccer

Languages: French

Accents: Australian, American Standard